

**JC Contract Item Master - Detail**

**Contract: 8000 TAPESTRY HOTEL PAVING**

<b><u>PHASE CODE</u></b>	<b><u>DESCRIPITON</u></b>	<b><u>UNIT</u></b>	<b><u>QUANTITY</u></b>	<b><u>UNIT PRICE</u></b>	<b><u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u></b>
1000	Mobilization/DeMobilization	LS	0.00	0.00	2,500.00
1001	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	0.00	0.00	1,400.00
1002	Flaggers	HRS	32.00	50.00	1,600.00
3001	Delware No 57 Stone	TON	14.00	105.00	1,470.00
5001	Type C	TON	194.00	122.00	23,668.00
5002	Mill HMA	SYI	2,007.00	2.40	4,816.80
5003	Saw Cut Bituminous Concrete	LF	165.00	0.60	99.00
5004	Thermo Symbols and Legends	SF	200.00	10.00	2,000.00
5005	4-Inch Paint	LF	1,252.00	1.30	1,627.60
5006	16-Inch Thermo Sop Bar	LF	20.00	11.00	220.00
8001	Fruinish and Install Loop Wire	LF	125.00	32.00	4,000.00
<b>Total for Contract</b>				<b>8000 :</b>	<b>43,401.40</b>